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First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group Discipline Partner
Annika Behnke Peace River SC Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Hayden Harpe Manning FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Kate Hegland Beaverlodge SC Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Kole Sauve Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Addison Stone Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Jillian Stone Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp1 MenWomen
Emma Eggimann Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Quinn Goudreau Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Allison Harvey Beaverlodge SC Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Shaye Peebles Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Charlotte Wedge Northern Lights SC Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Jody Wells Mile 300 FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp2 MenWomen
Kami Babuik Beaverlodge SC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Alyssa Edwards Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Olivia Horne Beaverlodge SC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Madison Keays Mile 300 FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Kim Oliver Northern Lights SC Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp3 MenWomen
Abigail Benjamin Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Victoria Fisher Mile 300 FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Kellsie Jungnitsch Manning FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Taylor McConnell Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Kyra Sauve Grande Prairie SC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Teagan Scott Grimshaw FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp4 MenWomen
Sheena Corfe Fairview Silver Blades Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Ashley Menssa Peace River SC Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Breanna Nakonechny Peace River SC Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Haley Patterson Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Mikaila Wilson Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Maddison Winterburn High Prairie Skating Club Bronze Interpretive Gp5 MenWomen
Abby Clark Beaverlodge SC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Olivia Horne
Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Couples Bronze Interpretive  Sheena Corfe
Jada Gardecki Manning FSC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Ashlyn Hunter
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John Couples Bronze Interpretive  Haley Patterson
Kate Hegland Beaverlodge SC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Allison Harvey
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC Couples Gold Interpretive  Brooklynn Bodo
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Addison Naylor
Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Myra Clarke
Shannon Hambler Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Marin Leven
Karen Leven Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Lilly Hambler
Shelby Rever Manning FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Bree Nicklason
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp1 Olivia Greek
Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Lucy Clarke
Reegan Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Taylor Fraser
Kate Haugen Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Tamara Dobb
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Ysabelle Bolando
Brenna Rice Fort St John Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Wren Naisby
Talia Yasinski MFSC Couples Intro Interpretive  Gp2 Keely Pacheco
Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Emma Stevens Fort St John Gold Interpretive Women
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Madison Webb Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive Women
Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC Gold Women Women
Myah Milner NBCCS Gold Women Women
Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Leah Hampton Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Annyka Nunes Mile 300 FSC Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Kassia Pajor Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Madyn Peebles Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Ava Petkus Manning FSC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Kenzie Reber Valleyview Northern Lights SC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Tyler Schmidt Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Kaitlynn Brown Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Nora Demoulin Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Peyton Elliott Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Anna Franey Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Brenna Garant Twilight FSC Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Claire Thomas Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Hailee Campbell Twilight FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Paxton Huzel Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Kendra Huzel Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Arielle Spencer Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Naomi Batten Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Reegan Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Taylor Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Kathryn Friesen Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Jayden Hegland Beaverlodge SC Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Kate Luken Grimshaw FSC Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Emily Brain Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Bethany Kay Mile 300 FSC Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Madeline Perret Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Kate Rever Manning FSC Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Kaidance Thomas Mile 300 FSC Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Talia Yasinski MFSC Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Emily Harris Northern Lights SC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Avery Lamont Peace River SC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Grace Langell Fairview Silver Blades Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Makenna Maisonneuve Peace River SC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Danelle Nelson Grovedale FSC Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Skye 3King Sexsmith SC Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Madeline McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Wren Naisby Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Brenna Rice Fort St John Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Sadie Finnebraaten Grande Prairie SC Juvenile Women
Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC Juvenile Women
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Juvenile Women
Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Lily Furstenwerth Fairview Silver Blades Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
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Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Emma Montpellier Hines Creek and District FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Abbigail Reid Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp1 Women
Kendall Fleming Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Isobel Knopf Fairview Silver Blades Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Kate Langell Fairview Silver Blades Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Genevieve McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Jocelyn McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp2 Women
Addison Creelman Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Dylan Lefebvre Northern Lights SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Elyssa Mclellan Grovedale FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Sharon Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Layla Samis Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
kolby Schultz Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
iliana van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Women
Abbie Bjornson Fairview Silver Blades Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Anika Grievson Northern Lights SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Billie Naisby Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Addison Naylor Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Women
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
Anika van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Women
PRINCESS ERICAALINGOD Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Chloe Anderson Manning FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Juliane Felize Escarez Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Shantel Pekrul Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Women
Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Jacey Boucher Peace River SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Kaley Boucher Peace River SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
kaci Broome Peace River SC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Teanna Campbell Twilight FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Mya Erickson Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Women
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Tamara Dobb Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Kate Haugen Mile Zero FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Kiara Lafferty Grimshaw FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Katelyn Lambert High Prairie Skating Club Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Davida Naisby Fort St John Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Keely Pacheco Manning FSC Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Women
Kole Sauve Grande Prairie SC Pre-Juvenile Men
Annika Behnke Peace River SC Pre-Juvenile U11 Women
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC Pre-Novice FS Women
Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie SC Pre-Novice FS Women
Jayna Mason NBCCS Pre-Novice SP Women
Jayna Mason NBCCS Pre-Novice SP Women
Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie SC Pre-Novice SP Women
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Margaret Brooke-CobbaertMile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Lucy Cournoyer Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
KIMBERLY HEARTDEMA-ALA Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Leightyn Green Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Tenley Juell Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Abigail Woodward Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp1 Girls
Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Bailey Arnold Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Tessa Batten Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Maci Senyk Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Jazlyn Whitford Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Payron Witty Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp2 Girls
Cassidy Bandurka Peace River SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Halle Beebe Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Rosemary Brooke-CobbaertMile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Sylvie Bruvold Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Laynee Goettemoeller Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Shannon Hambler Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp3 Girls
Alina Baher Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Brigid Rhymer-StephensonFort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
Gemma Swanson Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp4 Girls
JoAnn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Carly Elliott-Otto Peace River SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Lily Furstenwerth Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Sydni Johnson Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Miranda Tegart Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Girls
Hannah Garant Twilight FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Genevieve McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Jocelyn McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Emma Montpellier Hines Creek and District FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Ireland Savard Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Kacie Whitmey Peace River SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Girls
Hanna Galbraith Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Keyla Kerr High Prairie Skating Club Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Isobel Knopf Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Kate Langell Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Sharon Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
iliana van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Stevie Whelton Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Girls
Clara Bensch Peace River SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Abbie Bjornson Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Addison Creelman Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
payton Gould Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Callee Kuriga Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Marissa Leonard Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
Hayden Neustarter Peace River SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Girls
D. Hannah Biggin Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Shayna Braatz Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Teanna Campbell Twilight FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Alna Dippenaar High Prairie Skating Club Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Jennifer Grey High Prairie Skating Club Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Avery Harrison Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
Shyleigh Pinksen Peace Region Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Girls
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Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Karen Leven Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
kenzie Schultz Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Tarah Jan Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Brooklyn Chmelyk Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Karissa Mcauley Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Taylor Simpson Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Kendall Fleming Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Stella Matchett Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Penelope Mercereau Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Jurzee Mock Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Hailee Cruickshank Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Ella Forrest Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Emmalee Hatch East Smoky SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Dylan Lefebvre Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Ava Petkus Manning FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Layla Samis Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
kolby Schultz Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Madison Beebe Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Lyla Gellings Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Anika Grievson Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Violet Kay Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Brynn Beswick Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Marcus Comer Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Brenna Garant Twilight FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Alisabeth Hatch East Smoky SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Billie Naisby Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Bridgitte Wilcox Beaverlodge SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Jayden Hegland Beaverlodge SC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Nisha Kumar Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Charlie Packard Rycroft Spirit River FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Anika van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Chloe Anderson Manning FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Juliane Felize Escarez Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Hannah Tureski Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Grace Wallace Rycroft Spirit River FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Kassia Pajor Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Lily Price Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Mackenzie Price Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Abbigail Reid Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
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Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Kaitlynn Brown Grande Prairie SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Peyton Elliott Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Claire Thomas Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Naomi Batten Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Hailee Campbell Twilight FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Reegan Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Taylor Fraser Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Kate Luken Grimshaw FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
PRINCESS ERICAALINGOD Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Emily Brain Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Mya Erickson Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Madeline Perret Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Jaylene Schindler Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kaidance Thomas Mile 300 FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kate Hegland Beaverlodge SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kellsie Jungnitsch Manning FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Grace Langell Fairview Silver Blades Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kim Oliver Northern Lights SC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Keely Pacheco Manning FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Mary Guenther Grande Prairie SC Silver Interpretive Women
Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Myah Milner NBCCS Silver Interpretive Women
Alayna Mould Mile 300 FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive Women
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Silver Interpretive Women
Averie Villiger Grande Prairie SC Silver Interpretive Women
Kaliegh Byford Peace Passage SC Special O Level 2  Women
Marc Comer Peace Passage SC Special O Level 3  Men
Darlene Jakubowski Peace Passage SC Special O Level 6  Women
Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Tessa Batten Fort St John STAR 1 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Lucy Cournoyer Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp1 GirlsBoys
KIMBERLY HEARTDEMA-ALA Mile 300 FSC STAR 1 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp1 GirlsBoys
D. Hannah Biggin Northern Lights SC STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Shayna Braatz Northern Lights SC STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Teanna Campbell Twilight FSC STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Alna Dippenaar High Prairie Skating Club STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Jennifer Grey High Prairie Skating Club STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Bailey Arnold Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Margaret Brooke-CobbaertMile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Leightyn Green Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Tenley Juell Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Maci Senyk Northern Lights SC STAR 1 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Alina Baher Fort St John STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Rosemary Brooke-CobbaertMile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Laynee Goettemoeller Fort St John STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Payron Witty Northern Lights SC STAR 1 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Halle Beebe Fort St John STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
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Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp4 GirlsBoys
JoAnn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Lily Furstenwerth Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Brigid Rhymer-StephensonFort St John STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
kenzie Schultz Fort St John STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Gemma Swanson Fort St John STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Miranda Tegart Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Ali Hamilton Beaverlodge SC STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Sydni Johnson Mile 300 FSC STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Isobel Knopf Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Kate Langell Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Emma Montpellier Hines Creek and District FSC STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Angela Noullett Beaverlodge SC STAR 1 Gp6 GirlsBoys
sarah Dwernychuk Beaverlodge SC STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Ella Forrest Fort St John STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Hanna Galbraith Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Ireland Savard Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Stevie Whelton Mile Zero FSC STAR 1 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Clara Bensch Peace River SC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Allyson Giesbrecht La Crete SC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
payton Gould Mackenzie FSC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Marissa Leonard Northern Lights SC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Elyssa Mclellan Grovedale FSC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Hayden Neustarter Peace River SC STAR 1 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Abbie Bjornson Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Marcus Comer Fort St John STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Gabrielle Cosman Sexsmith SC STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Brenna Garant Twilight FSC STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Avery Harrison Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Callee Kuriga Fairview Silver Blades STAR 1 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC STAR 10/Gold SoloDance
Tarah Jan Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Karissa Mcauley Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Mariah Rombough SiebenPrince George FSC STAR 2 Gp1 GirlsBoys
Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Abby Clark Beaverlodge SC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Hannah Cosman Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Davida Naisby Fort St John STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Danelle Nelson Grovedale FSC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Charleigh Norquay Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Grace Wallace Rycroft Spirit River FSC STAR 2 Gp10 GirlsBoys
Madison Arnold Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Brooklyn Chmelyk Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Taylor Simpson Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp2 GirlsBoys
Kendall Fleming Fort St John STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Jurzee Holden Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Stella Matchett Fort St John STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Penelope Mercereau Fort St John STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
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Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
kolby Schultz Fort St John STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Gp3 GirlsBoys
Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Hailee Cruickshank Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Kirsten Harder La Crete SC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Emmalee Hatch East Smoky SC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Dylan Lefebvre Northern Lights SC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Ava Petkus Manning FSC STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Layla Samis Fort St John STAR 2 Gp4 GirlsBoys
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Madison Beebe Fort St John STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Shelby Belanger Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Violet Kay Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Kenzie Reber Valleyview Northern Lights SC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Shelby Rever Manning FSC STAR 2 Gp5 GirlsBoys
Francheska Coulls Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Lyla Gellings Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Anika Grievson Northern Lights SC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Alisabeth Hatch East Smoky SC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Desiree Rebinsky NBCCS STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Kaelyn Schmidt La Crete SC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp6 GirlsBoys
Brynn Beswick Fort St John STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Hailee Campbell Twilight FSC STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Claire Hampton Grande Prairie SC STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Billie Naisby Fort St John STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Morgan Neudorf La Crete SC STAR 2 Gp7 GirlsBoys
Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Nisha Kumar Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Charlie Packard Rycroft Spirit River FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
Anika van den Berg Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp8 GirlsBoys
PRINCESS ERICAALINGOD Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Chloe Anderson Manning FSC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Alyvia Crumly Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Juliane Felize Escarez Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Emily Harris Northern Lights SC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Shania Pfau Beaverlodge SC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Gp9 GirlsBoys
Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Kirsten Harder La Crete SC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Mariah Rombough SiebenPrince George FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Girls
Shelby Belanger Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Francheska Coulls Mile 300 FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Desiree Rebinsky NBCCS STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Shelby Rever Manning FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Kaelyn Schmidt La Crete SC STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Natali Wisekal Mile Zero FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Girls
Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Hannah Cosman Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
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Alyvia Crumly Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Claire Hampton Grande Prairie SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Morgan Neudorf La Crete SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Charleigh Norquay Sexsmith SC STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Girls
Hailee Campbell Twilight FSC STAR 2/3 SoloDance
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 SoloDance
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 SoloDance
Hannah Tureski Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 SoloDance
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Annyka Nunes Mile 300 FSC STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Kassia Pajor Fort St John STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Lily Price Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Mackenzie Price Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Natali Wisekal Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp1 Girls
Kaitlynn Brown Grande Prairie SC STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Nora Demoulin Fort St John STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Peyton Elliott Fort St John STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Abbigail Reid Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Tyler Schmidt Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Claire Thomas Fort St John STAR 3 Gp2 Girls
Naomi Batten Fort St John STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Reegan Fraser Fairview Silver Blades STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Taylor Fraser Fairview Silver Blades STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Bree Nicklason Manning FSC STAR 3 Gp3 Girls
Emily Brain Fort St John STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kathryn Friesen Grande Prairie SC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kate Luken Grimshaw FSC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kate Rever Manning FSC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Bethany Schindler Mile 300 FSC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Kaidance Thomas Mile 300 FSC STAR 3 Gp4 Girls
Jacey Boucher Peace River SC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
kaci Broome Peace River SC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Mya Erickson Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kate Hegland Beaverlodge SC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Makenna Maisonneuve Peace River SC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Madeline Perret Fort St John STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Talia Yasinski MFSC STAR 3 Gp5 Girls
Kami Babuik Beaverlodge SC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Allison Harvey Beaverlodge SC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Avery Lamont Peace River SC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Grace Langell Fairview Silver Blades STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Madeline McIntyre Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Kim Oliver Northern Lights SC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Keely Pacheco Manning FSC STAR 3 Gp6 Girls
Skye 3King Sexsmith SC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Danielle Cutrell High Prairie Skating Club STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Kiara Lafferty Grimshaw FSC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Ashley Menssa Peace River SC STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Brenna Rice Fort St John STAR 3 Gp7 Girls
Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
Nora Demoulin Fort St John STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
Bree Nicklason Manning FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
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Tyler Schmidt Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
Arielle Spencer Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Girls
Jacey Boucher Peace River SC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
kaci Broome Peace River SC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
Makenna Maisonneuve Peace River SC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
Kate Rever Manning FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
Talia Yasinski MFSC STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Girls
Skye 3King Sexsmith SC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Kiara Lafferty Grimshaw FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Avery Lamont Peace River SC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Girls
Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Olivia Horne Beaverlodge SC STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Breanna Nakonechny Peace River SC STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Teagan Scott Grimshaw FSC STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Hannah Shin Peace River SC STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Jody Wells Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Maddison Winterburn High Prairie Skating Club STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Girls
Jennifer Driedger La Crete SC STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Victoria Fisher Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Madison Keays Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Katelyn Lambert High Prairie Skating Club STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Wren Naisby Fort St John STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Charlotte Wedge Northern Lights SC STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Girls
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Leah Hampton Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Hayden Harpe Manning FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Paxton Huzel Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Madyn Peebles Fort St John STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Girls
Kaley Boucher Peace River SC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Olivia Horne Beaverlodge SC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Halle Matlock NBCCS STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Shantel Pekrul Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Charlotte Wedge Northern Lights SC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Jody Wells Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Girls
Victoria Fisher Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Madison Keays Mile 300 FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Breanna Nakonechny Peace River SC STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Teagan Scott Grimshaw FSC STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Hannah Shin Peace River SC STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Girls
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Leah Hampton Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Hayden Harpe Manning FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Addison Naylor Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Madyn Peebles Fort St John STAR 4 U10 Girls
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Kaley Boucher Peace River SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Anna Franey Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Kate Haugen Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Halle Matlock NBCCS STAR 4 U13 Girls
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Shantel Pekrul Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Arielle Spencer Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U13 Girls
kaci Broome Peace River SC STAR 4/5 SoloDance
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 SoloDance
Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC STAR 4/5 SoloDance
Abigail Benjamin Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Sheena Corfe Fairview Silver Blades STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Quinn Goudreau Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Kendra Huzel Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Taylor McConnell Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Women
Annika Behnke Peace River SC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Alyssa Edwards Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Alayna Mould Mile 300 FSC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Shaye Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Kole Sauve Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Women
Alyssa Edwards Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Clairesse Friesen La Crete SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Quinn Goudreau Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Mary Guenther Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Alayna Mould Mile 300 FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Haley Patterson Fort St John STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Kyra Sauve Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp1 Women
Abigail Benjamin Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Sheena Corfe Fairview Silver Blades STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Taylor McConnell Grande Prairie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Falyn Tom Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O Gp2 Women
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp1 Women
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp1 Women
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp1 Women
Shaye Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13 Gp1 Women
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13 Gp1 Women
Emma Eggimann Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Paxton Huzel Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Kendra Huzel Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Jillian Stone Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U13 Gp2 Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Kyra Sauve Grande Prairie SC STAR 6 Elements Women
Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Jillian Stone Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 6 Women Women
Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women Women
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Madisyn L'Heureux Mackenzie FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Averie Villiger Grande Prairie SC STAR 6 Women Women
Mikaila Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women Women
Abigail Benjamin Grande Prairie SC STAR 6/7 SoloDance
Ashley Menssa Peace River SC STAR 6/7 SoloDance
Emma Eggimann Fort St John STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Sadie Finnebraaten Grande Prairie SC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Averie Villiger Grande Prairie SC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Mikaila Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp1 Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Sophie Stevens Fort St John STAR 7 Gp2 Women
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women
Emma Stevens Fort St John STAR 8 Women
Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women
Emma Stevens Fort St John STAR 9 Women
Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC STAR 9/10 Elements Women
Jayna Mason NBCCS STAR 9/10 Elements Women

Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Beginner II Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Beginner II Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Beginner I Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Beginner I Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Beginner I Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Adult III Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Adult I Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Elementary Synchro
Jennifer Monk Beaverlodge SC Elementary Synchro
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Pre Novice Synchro

Shannon Hambler Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Karen Leven Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Karissa Mcauley Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp1
Tarah Jan Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Stevie Whelton Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Jurzee Holden Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Madison Arnold Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Hannah Garant Twilight FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Gp2
Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Hailee Cruickshank Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Lily Price Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
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Mackenzie Price Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Lyla Gellings Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2

Leightyn Green Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1 Tenley  Juell
Cassidy Bandurka Peace River SC Showcase 1 Carly Elliot-Otto

Hayden Neustaeter Peace River SC Showcase 1
Clara Bensch  Kacie 
Whitmey

Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2 Ireland MacDonald
Madison Arnold Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2 Haylie Hicks
Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2 Emmy Wilson
Natali Wisekal Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2

Teagan Scott Grimshaw FSC Showcase 2
 Erica Stark, Kiara 
afferty, Kate Luken

Tyler Schmidt Mile Zero FSC Showcase 3 Khyler Wilson
Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC Showcase 3 Arielle Spencer
Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC Showcase 3 Isabel Rausse

Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC Showcase 3

Layla Klein, Trinity 
Heartt, Megan 
Shoemaker, Falyn 
Tom


